VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Acoustic Sanitary Sewer Pipe Inspection PROJECTNO.: RM PROG 10
LOCATION: Village of Lombard CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: InfoSense Inc. DATE: 8/18/2023

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional Footage for inspection and assessment

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 1] 63,922.32
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: (2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: 12y [3] $63,922.32
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $29,224.13
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) (I31+4)) [5]__ $93,146.45
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+4)) $29,224.13

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: none

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: End of Calendar Yaer

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $75,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

% W/ 8/’ 7/”"_3_ Approved By:

Utilities Superintendent Date Director of Finance Date
/%w &M bm E-13-23 Approved By:
Contractor Date ~(S'Kx25%  Vjlage Manager Date
= )
N //" Appmvedamé:»”—;ff 7/
Village Engineer Date  s1Kor2sy) /Village President

Attest: kUa/hL BV-Q“MSLL

Director of Public Works Date Village/Clerk / Date

ltlsundombodﬂmataspartofﬂﬂschmgeordermatﬂn Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guamnm-rorhnbyextendedtolnwrpom this Change Order.




